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Crew

Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Richard Hunter/ Sasha Heriot
Richard Hemingway/ Mike Ogram
Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

Pete James Tyson/ Neil Harrison
Craig Bellworthy/ Satish Khakhar
Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth
Tony Harrison/ Paul Taylor

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer

Stan Featherstone/ Richard Wardle
Paul Rowland/ David Bell

Chris McGough/ Alan Jackson
Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright
Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler

Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell

Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr

Derek Long/ Andy Long

Mark Standen / lan Rayner

Alan Bennison/ Alan Edwards

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Final Entry List
Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
Proton GTI 1800 E  Beverley
Proton Satria GTI 1834 E  Beverley
Ford Escort 1998 E  Matlock
Proton Satria GTi 1800 E  Beverley/
Rover 25 GTi 1796 E  Matlock
Mini Cooper's 1275 E  KLMC MCC CDM/ KLMC
Ford Puma 1700 E  Mid derbyshire/ Matlock
Honda Civic 1595 E  Whickham & DMC
Proton Compact 1600 E KLMC/CDMC
Vauxhall Corsa 1389 E  Malton MC
Peugeot 205 2 E Malton
Proton Coupe 1800 S  Malton MC/ Sporting CC of Norfolk
BMW 316i Compact 1896 S  Hexham/ Lincoln/ Lincoln
Proton Coupe 1800 S  Mid Derbyshire/ Loughborough CC
Rover 200vi 1800 S Ripon
Proton Compact 1598 S CDMC
Peugeot 205 1360 S  David Brown/CDMC/ IDMC and CDMC
Peugeot 205 Rallye 1360 S  llkley / Bolton-le-Moors/ llkley/HRCR
MG ZR 1800 S BLMCC
Proton Satria 18 S  Preston & Garstang / Clitheroe & DMC
Proton Satria 1834 S  Durham



No
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37

Crew

Paul Reaney/ Richard Johnson
Geoff Goodwin/ Richard Wilson
Dave Whitaker/ Andy Pullan
James Taylor/ Peter Littlefield
Allan Storer/ Tom Fenton

Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Gareth Frank/ Simon Taylor
Robert Taylor/ Nick Skaife

Matt Blood/ Dan Blood

Bevan Blacker / Dan Drake

Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough

Scott Wragg/ Chris Wright
Joe Harwood/ David Lumsden

There are 34 entries, and 33 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car

Peugeot 106
Proton Coupe
Honda Civic Type R
Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205

Mini Sprite
Vauxhall Astra GSi
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Puma
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 306 XSi
Ford Puma

Vauxhall Astra

CC Class Club

1600
1834
1998
1834
1905
1275
1998
1800
1700
1360
1985
1700
2000

S

Z 2 2 2 Z2 Z2 0O uno no no unu oun

Rotherham

David Brown
CDMC KLMC/
CDMC/ Tynemouth/Durham
Matlock

Malton MC

Malton

Malton MC
Beverley DMC
Malton MC

Malton MC
Rotherham MC
Whickham & D MC

Entrant/Sponsor
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Final

Car Cls
2 E

16

26

29

Crew

Phil Burton/
Mike Petch

Richard
Hunter/
Sasha Heriot

Adrian
Green/ lan
Gibbins
Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
Dave
Quinney/
Gary Evans
Dave
Whitaker/
Andy Pullan
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Individual Times In Position Order forTime Card1l toSTC 14
MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9 10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos
4:55 4:55 1

5:03 5:03 2

5:22 5:22 3

5:26 5:26 1

6:25 6:25 4

7:00 7:00 2

7:36 7:36 3



Car Cls
11 E
4 E
25 S
14 S
8 E

6 E
18 S
32 N

Crew

Stan
Featherstone/
Richard
Wardle

Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
Geoff
Goodwin/
Richard
Wilson

Paul
Rowland/
David Bell

Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Pete James
Tyson/ Nell
Harrison
Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler
Robert
Taylor/ Nick
Skaife

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9

4 4:47

3 7:04

6:03

1 9:08

9:16

6:25

7 7:05

9:10

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other

10

11

12

13

14 Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

Cls

Total Pos
8:47 5
10:04 6
11:03 4
11:08 5
12:16 7
13:25 8
15:05 6
15:10 1



MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9 10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos
9 E Tony 15:20 15:20 9
Harrison/
Paul Taylor
28 S Allan Storer/ 4 10:43 1 15:43 7
Tom Fenton

33 N Matt Blood/ 1 2 8:22 5:00 16:22 2
Dan Blood

24 S Paul Reaney/ 16:34 1 17:34 8
Richard
Johnson

20 S Pete Jagger/ 4 16:31 1 21:31 9
Henry Carr

21 S Derek Long/ 2 6 10:30 3 1 22:30 10
Andy Long

35 N Tim Bradley/ 4 10:18 10:00 24:18 3
James
Greenhough

30 S Gareth Frank/ 3 11:40 1 10:00 25:40 11
Simon Taylor

19 S Steve 3 7:47 1 15:00 26:47 12
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

17 S David 12:09 15:00 27:09 13
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright



Car Cls
36 N
7 E
37 N
22 S
34 N

27

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Crew

Scott Wragg/
Chris Wright

Craig
Bellworthy/
Satish
Khakhar

Joe Harwood/
David
Lumsden

Mark
Standen / lan
Rayner

Bevan
Blacker / Dan
Drake

James Taylor/
Peter

1 ittlAfiALA

1 2 3

28

4

1F

1F

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC

5 6 7 8 STC9
15:25
2 9:33
9:00
5 12:40
14:45

1F 1F 1F 1F 1F

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other

10

1F

11
1

1F

12 13
1F
1F  1F

14 Checks Pens

3 10:00
20:00

2 1500
1 30:00
1F  45:00
1F 2:00:00

Cls
Total Pos
29:25 4
33:33 10
35:00 5
48:40 14
3F 6
1:07:45
11F 15
2:28:00
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
Final Individual Times in Position Order forTime Card2 to MTC 28

Total
Time MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew Cardl 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot
1 E Adrian 5:22 5:2
Green/ lan
Gibbins
2 E Phil Burton/ 4:55 1 5:f
Mike Petch
3 E Richard 5:03 1 6:(
Hunter/
Sasha Heriot
16 S Craig 5:26 1 6:2
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
26 S Dave 7:00 7:(
Whitaker/
Andy Pullan
5 E Dave 6:25 1 1 8.2
Quinney/

Gary Evans



Car Cls
11 E
29 S

6 E
9 E
14 S
25 S
32 N
33 N

Total
Time
Card 1
8:47

Crew

Stan
Featherstone/
Richard
Wardle

Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Pete James
Tyson/ Nell
Harrison

7:36

13:25

Tony 15:20
Harrison/

Paul Taylor

Paul 11:08
Rowland/

David Bell
Geoff
Goodwin/
Richard
Wilson
Robert
Taylor/ Nick
Skaife

Matt Blood/
Dan Blood

11:03

15:10

16:22

MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28 Checks Pens

Tot
8:¢

10:<

13:Z

15:%

17:(

18:(

18:

19:Z



Total
Time MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

Car Cls Crew Card 1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot

18 S Paul Buckel/ 15:05 1 3 1 20:(
Steven Butler

20 S Pete Jagger/ 21:31 3 1 25:%
Henry Carr

24 S Paul Reaney/ 17:34 2 6 25:%
Richard
Johnson

28 S Allan Storer/ 15:43 3 3 4 25:¢
Tom Fenton

19 S Steve 26:47 1 2 29:¢
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell

30 S Gareth Frank/  25:40 1 2 4 32:¢
Simon Taylor

7 E Craig 33:33 1 0:42 7 42::

Bellworthy/
Satish
Khakhar

37 N Joe Harwood/ 35:00 1 1 3 2:50 6 10:00 58:f
David
Lumsden

35 N Tim Bradley/ 24:18 2 3 1F 1 ]
James 30::
Greenhough



Car Cls
21 S
22 S
34 N
27 S

Total

Time
Crew Card 1
Derek Long/ 22:30
Andy Long
Mark 48:40
Standen / lan
Rayner
Bevan 3F

Blacker / Dan 1:07:45
Drake

James Taylor/ 11F
Peter 2:28:00

1 ittlAfiAlA

MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
28 Checks Pens

15 16
3

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT

17

1F

18

1F

19
2

1F

20

1F

21

1F

22

1F

23
1:00

1F

0:50

24

1F

25
6

1F

26

1F

27
1F

1F

1F

1F

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

20:00

50:00

25:00

Tot

]
54::

[

1:49:¢

(e}

1:34:¢

1]
2:38:t
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Final

Car Cls

1

E

Crew

Adrian
Green/ lan
Gibbins
Phil Burton/
Mike Petch

Richard
Hunter/
Sasha Heriot

Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
Dave
Quinney/
Gary Evans
Pete James
Tyson/ Nell
Harrison

Craig
Bellworthy/
Satish
Khakhar

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
Individual Times in Starting Order for Time Card1 to STC 14

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9

5:22

4:55

5:03

3 7:04

6:25

2 4 6:25

2 2 9:33

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other

Cls

10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos

5:22

4:55

5:03

10:04

6:25

1 13:25

20:00 33:33

3

10



Car Cls
8 E

9 E
10 E

11 E
14 S
15 S
16 S

Crew

Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Tony
Harrison/
Paul Taylor

Tom Spencer/
Sam Spencer

Stan
Featherstone/
Richard
Wardle

Paul
Rowland/
David Bell
Chris
McGough/
Alan Jackson
Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC

1

2

3

4

5

6 7 8 STC9
9:16

15:20

4:47

9:08

5:26

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other
14 Checks Pens

10 11
3

Cls
Total Pos

12:16 7

15:20 9

Smashed sec

gear
8:47 5
11:08 5
No Brakes
5:26 1



MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9 10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos
17 S David 12:09 15:00 27:09 13
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
18 S Paul Buckel/ 7 7:05 1 15:05 6
Steven Butler
19 S Steve 3 7:47 1 15:00 26:47 12
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell
20 S Pete Jagger/ 4 16:31 1 21:31 9
Henry Carr
21 S Derek Long/ 2 6 10:30 3 1 22:30 10
Andy Long
22 S Mark 5 12:40 1 30:00 48:40 14
Standen / lan
Rayner
23 S Alan Non Starter
Bennison/
Alan Edwards
24 S Paul Reaney/ 16:34 1 17:34 8
Richard
Johnson
25 S Geoff 6:03 5:00 11.03 4
Goodwin/
Richard
Wilson



MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9 10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos

26 S Dave 7:00 7:00 2
Whitaker/
Andy Pullan

27 S James Taylor/ 28 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 2:00:00 11F 15
Peter 2:28:00
Littlefield

28 S Allan Storer/ 4 10:43 1 15:43 7
Tom Fenton

29 S Paul 7:36 7:36 3
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright

30 S Gareth Frank/ 3 11:40 1 10:00 25:40 11
Simon Taylor

32 N Robert 9:10 1 5:00 15:10 1
Taylor/ Nick
Skaife

33 N Matt Blood/ 1 2 8:22 5:00 16:22 2
Dan Blood

34 N Bevan 7 1F 14:45 1 1F 1F 45:00 3F 6
Blacker / Dan 1.07:45
Drake

35 N Tim Bradley/ 4 10:18 10:00 24:18 3
James
Greenhough

36 N Scott Wragg/ 15:25 1 3 10:00 29:25 4

Chris Wright



MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9 10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos
37 N Joe Harwood/ 8 9:00 1 2 15:00 35:00 5
David

L iinmamnAdAn

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
Final Individual Times in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to MTC 28

Total
Time MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew Cardl 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot
1 E Adrian 5:22 5:2
Green/ lan
Gibbins
2 E Phil Burton/ 4:55 1 5:f
Mike Petch
3 E Richard 5:03 1 6:(
Hunter/
Sasha Heriot
4 E Richard 10:04 Retire
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
5 E Dave 6:25 1 1 8:2
Quinney/
Gary Evans
6 E Pete James 13:25 132
Tyson/ Nell
Harrison
7 E Craig 33:33 1 0:42 7 42::
Bellworthy/
Satish

Khakhar



Car Cls
8 E

9 E
10 E
11 E
14 S
15 S
16 S

Total

Time
Crew Card 1
Malcolm 12:16
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Tony 15:20
Harrison/
Paul Taylor
Tom Spencer/ 2:00

Sam Spencer

Stan 8:47
Featherstone/

Richard

Wardle

Paul 11:08
Rowland/

David Bell

Chris 14:00
McGough/

Alan Jackson

Craig 5:26
Burgess/

John

Pickavance

MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot

Retire

15:%

Smas
gear

8:¢

6 17:(

No Br



Total
Time MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew Cardl 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot
17 S David 27:09 Retire
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
18 S Paul Buckel/ 15:05 1 3 1 20:(
Steven Butler
19 S Steve 26:47 1 2 29:¢
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell
20 S Pete Jagger/ 21:31 3 1 25:¢
Henry Carr
21 S Derek Long/ 22:30 3 2 1.00 6 1F 20:00 i
Andy Long 54::
22 S Mark 48:40 4 7 1 1 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 50:00 i
Standen / lan 1:49:4
Rayner
23 S Alan Non £
Bennison/
Alan Edwards
24 S Paul Reaney/ 17:34 2 6 25:%
Richard
Johnson

-



Car Cls
25 S
26 S
27 S

28

29

30

32

33

34

Crew

Geoff
Goodwin/
Richard
Wilson

Dave
Whitaker/
Andy Pullan
James Taylor/
Peter
Littlefield
Allan Storer/
Tom Fenton
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Gareth Frank/
Simon Taylor
Robert
Taylor/ Nick
Skaife

Matt Blood/
Dan Blood

Bevan

Total
Time
Card 1
11:03

7:00

11F

2:28:00

15:43

7:36

25:40

15:10

16:22

3F

Blacker / Dan 1:07:45

Drake

17 18 19
1

1F 1F 1F

20
4

1F

21

1F

22 23

0:50

24 25
2

26

MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

27 28 Checks Pens Tot
18:(

7(

11

2:38:¢

25:¢

10:<

32:¢

18:

19:Z

1F 25:00

[{a}

1:34:¢



Car Cls

35

36

37

N

Total
Time
Crew Card 1
Tim Bradley/ 24:18
James
Greenhough

Scott Wragg/ 29:25
Chris Wright

Joe Harwood/  35:00
David

L iimamAdAn

MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

15

16 17 18 19 20 21

2 3 1F
2 1 6 1F
1 1 3

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks
1

1:57

2:50 6 10:00

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Pens

Tot
]
30:;

Stuck

58:t
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Car Cls
Class E

2

11

E

Final

Crew

Phil Burton/
Mike Petch

Richard
Hunter/
Sasha Heriot

Adrian

Green/ lan
Gibbins

Dave
Quinney/
Gary Evans
Stan
Featherstone/
Richard
Wardle

Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
Individual Times in Class Order forTimeCard1l toSTC 14

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9

4:55

5:03

5:22

6:25

4 4:47

3 7:04

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls
10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos

4:55 1
5:03 2
5:22 3
6:25 4
8:47 5
10:04 6



Car Cls
8 E

6 E

9 E

7 E
Class N
32 N
33 N
35 N
36 N

Crew

Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Pete James
Tyson/ Nell
Harrison

Tony
Harrison/
Paul Taylor

Craig
Bellworthy/
Satish
Khakhar

Robert
Taylor/ Nick
Skaife

Matt Blood/
Dan Blood
Tim Bradley/
James
Greenhough
Scott Wragg/
Chris Wright

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9

9:16

2 4 6:25
15:20

2 2 9:33
9:10

1 2 8:22
4 10:18

15:25

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other
10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens

3
1
20:00
1 5:00
5:00
10:00
1 3 10:00

Cls
Total Pos
12:16 7
13:25 8
15:20 9
33:33 10
15:10 1
16:22 2
24:18 3
29:25 4



Car Cls
37 N
34 N

Class S
16 S
26 S
29 S
25 S
14 S
18 S

Crew

Joe Harwood/
David
Lumsden

Bevan
Blacker / Dan
Drake

Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
Dave
Whitaker/
Andy Pullan
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Geoff
Goodwin/
Richard
Wilson

Paul
Rowland/
David Bell
Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9

8 9:00

14:45

5:26

7:00

7:36

6:03

1 9:08

7 7:05

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other

10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens
1 2 15:00
1 1F 1F 45:00
5:00
1
1

Cls
Total Pos
35:00 5
3F 6
1:07:45
5:26 1
7:00 2
7:36 3
11:03 4
11:08 5
15:05 6



Car Cls
28 S
24 S

20

21

30

19

17

22

27

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC
8 STC9

Crew 1 2 3

Allan Storer/
Tom Fenton
Paul Reaney/
Richard
Johnson

Pete Jagger/

Henry Carr

Derek Long/ 2
Andy Long

Gareth Frank/ 3
Simon Taylor

Steve

Mitchell/ lan

Mitchell

David

Wainwright/

Yvonne

Wainwright

Mark

Standen / lan

Rayner

James Taylor/ 28
Peter

1 i+l AfiALA

4 5
4

1F 1F

6

1F

7

1F

1F

10:43

16:34

16:31

10:30

11:40

747

12:09

12:40

1F

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other

10

1F

11
1

1F

12 13 14 Checks Pens
1
10:00
15:00
15:00
1 30:00
1F 1F 1F 2:00:00

Cls

Total Pos
15:43 7
17:34 8
21:31 9
22:30 10
25:40 11
26:47 12
27:09 13
48:40 14
11F 15

2:28:00



These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
Final Individual Times in Class Order for Time Card2 to MTC 28

Total
Time MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

Car Cls Crew Cardl 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot

Class E

1 E Adrian 5:22 5:2
Green/ lan
Gibbins

2 E Phil Burton/ 4:55 1 5:¢
Mike Petch

3 E Richard 5:03 1 6:(
Hunter/
Sasha Heriot

5 E Dave 6:25 1 1 8:2
Quinney/
Gary Evans

11 E Stan 8:47 8.«
Featherstone/
Richard
Wardle

6 E Pete James 13:25 13:2
Tyson/ Nell

Harrison



Total
Time MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew Cardl 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot
9 E Tony 15:20 15
Harrison/
Paul Taylor
7 E Craig 33:33 1 0:42 7 42::
Bellworthy/
Satish
Khakhar

Class N

32 N Robert 15:10 1 2 18::
Taylor/ Nick
Skaife

33 N Matt Blood/ 16:22 1 2 19:2
Dan Blood

37 N Joe Harwood/ 35:00 1 1 3 2:50 6 10:00 58:t
David
Lumsden

35 N Tim Bradley/ 24:18 2 3 1F 1 1
James 30::
Greenhough

34 N Bevan 3F 2 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 1F 25:00
Blacker / Dan 1:07:45 1:34:«
Drake

[{a)

Class S



Car Cls
16 S
26 S
29 S
14 S
25 S
18 S
20 S
24 S

Crew

Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
Dave
Whitaker/
Andy Pullan
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Paul
Rowland/
David Bell
Geoff
Goodwin/
Richard
Wilson

Paul Buckel/
Steven Butler
Pete Jagger/
Henry Carr

Paul Reaney/
Richard
Johnson

Total
Time
Card 1
5:26

7:00

7:36

11:08

11:03

15:05

21:31

17:34

MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1

1 1 1
6

1 4 2

1 3 1

3 1
2 6

26 27 28 Checks Pens Tot
6::

7(

10:<

17«

18:(

20:(

252

25:%



Car Cls
28 S
19 S
30 S
21 S
22 S
27 S

Total

Time
Crew Card 1
Allan Storer/ 15:43
Tom Fenton
Steve 26:47
Mitchell/ lan
Mitchell
Gareth Frank/  25:40
Simon Taylor
Derek Long/ 22:30
Andy Long
Mark 48:40
Standen / lan
Rayner
James Taylor/ 11F

Peter 2:28:00

1 ittlAfiALA

MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other

15 16
3

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT

17

18 19
3

20

21

22

1F

23

1:00

1F

0:50

24

1F

25
4

1F

26

1F

27 28 Checks Pens Tot
25:¢

29:¢

32:¢

1F 20:00 ]
54::

50:00 i
1:49:4

1IF  1F

-

11
2:38:¢
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1
2
3
16
26
5
11
29

14
25
32
33
18
20
24
28
19
30

E

u nu nu no no noZz2 2 0o o mmonummowm O mm

Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins
Phil Burton/ Mike Petch
Richard Hunter/ Sasha Heriot

Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance

Dave Whitaker/ Andy Pullan

Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

Stan Featherstone/ Richard Wardle

Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright

Pete James Tyson/ Neil Harrison

Tony Harrison/ Paul Taylor
Paul Rowland/ David Bell
Geoff Goodwin/ Richard Wilson
Robert Taylor/ Nick Skaife

Matt Blood/ Dan Blood

Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler
Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr

Paul Reaney/ Richard Johnson
Allan Storer/ Tom Fenton
Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell
Gareth Frank/ Simon Taylor

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Overall Results

Car

Proton GTI

Proton Satria GTI
Ford Escort
Proton Coupe
Honda Civic Type R
Rover 25 GTi
Peugeot 205

Mini Sprite

Mini Cooper's
Proton Compact
Proton Coupe
Proton Coupe
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Puma

Proton Compact
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Astra GSi

In Position Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
5:22 1 1
5:55 2 2
6:03 3 3
6:26 1 4
7:00 2 5
8:25 4 6
8:47 5 7
10:36 3 8
13:25 6 9
15:20 7 10
17:08 4 11
18:03 5 12
18:10 1 13
19:22 2 14
20:05 6 15
25:31 7 16
25:34 8 17
25:43 9 18
29:47 10 19
32240 11 20

Diff from
Leader

+0:33
+0:41
+1:04
+1:38
+3:03
+3:25
+5:14
+8:03
+9:58
+11:46
+12:41
+12:48
+14:00
+14:43
+20:09
+20:12
+20:21
+24:25
+27:18

to MTC 28

Diff from
car ahead

+0:33
+0:08
+0:23
+0:34
+1:25
+0:22
+1:49
+2:49
+1:55
+1:48
+0:55
+0:07
+1:12
+0:43
+5:26
+0:03
+0:09
+4:04
+2:53



Car Cls Crew

7
37
35
21
22
34
27

E

nw zZz un un Zz Z2

Craig Bellworthy/ Satish Khakhar
Joe Harwood/ David Lumsden
Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough
Derek Long/ Andy Long

Mark Standen / lan Rayner
Bevan Blacker / Dan Drake
James Taylor/ Peter Littlefield

Total
Car
Ford Puma 42:15
Vauxhall Astra 58:50
Peugeot 306 XSi 1F 30:18
MG ZR 1F 54:30
Proton Satria 7F 1:49:40
Peugeot 106 9F 1:34:45
Proton Satria GTi 11F 2:38:50

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT

Cls OIA

8
3
4
12
13
5
14

Penalty Pos Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26

Diff from
Leader

+36:53
+53:28

+1F 24:56
+1F 49:08
+7F 1:44:18

Diff from
car ahead

+9:35
+16:35
+27:18:08
+24:12
+6F 55:10

+9F 1:29:23 +1F 27:31:45
27 +11F 2:33:28

+2F 1:04:05
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1
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Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins

Phil Burton/ Mike Petch

Richard Hunter/ Sasha Heriot
Richard Hemingway/ Mike Ogram
Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

Pete James Tyson/ Neil Harrison
Craig Bellworthy/ Satish Khakhar

Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth

Tony Harrison/ Paul Taylor

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer

Stan Featherstone/ Richard Wardle
Paul Rowland/ David Bell

Chris McGough/ Alan Jackson
Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright
Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler

Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell

Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr

Derek Long/ Andy Long

Mark Standen / lan Rayner

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Overall Results

Car

Proton GTI
Proton Satria GTI
Ford Escort
Proton Satria GTi
Rover 25 GTi
Mini Cooper's
Ford Puma
Honda Civic
Proton Compact
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205
Proton Coupe
BMW 3161 Compact
Proton Coupe
Rover 200vi
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Rallye
MG ZR

Proton Satria

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

5:22 1 1
5:55 2 2
6:03 3 3
10:04
8:25
13:25
42:15 8 21
12:16
15:20 7 10
2:00
8:47 5 7
17:08 4 11
14:00
6:26 1 4
27:09

20:05 6 15
29147 10 19
25:31 7 16
1F54:30 12 24

7F 1:49:40 13 25

to MTC 28



Car Cls Crew

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT

S
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Paul Reaney/ Richard Johnson
Geoff Goodwin/ Richard Wilson
Dave Whitaker/ Andy Pullan
James Taylor/ Peter Littlefield
Allan Storer/ Tom Fenton

Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Gareth Frank/ Simon Taylor
Robert Taylor/ Nick Skaife

Matt Blood/ Dan Blood

Bevan Blacker / Dan Drake
Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough
Scott Wragg/ Chris Wright

Joe Harwood/ David Lumsden

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car
Peugeot 106

Proton Coupe

Honda Civic Type R

Proton Satria GTi
Peugeot 205

Mini Sprite
Vauxhall Astra GSi
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Puma
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 306 XSi
Ford Puma

Vauxhall Astra

Total

25:34
18:03
7:00

11F 2:38:50

25:43
10:36
32:40
18:10
19:22

9F 1:34:45
1F 30:18
1F 40:22

58:50

Cls OIA

8
5
2
14

w

11

A O N

Penalty Pos Pos

17
12

5
27
18

8
20
13
14
26
23

22
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Final

Car Cls Crew
Class E

1
2
3

11

Class

32
33
37
35
34

Class

16
26
29
14

E

n nu nu nu pn 22 2 2 Z2 zMmmmmmm

Adrian Green/ lan Gibbins
Phil Burton/ Mike Petch
Richard Hunter/ Sasha Heriot
Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

Stan Featherstone/ Richard Wardle

Pete James Tyson/ Neil Harrison
Tony Harrison/ Paul Taylor
Craig Bellworthy/ Satish Khakhar

Robert Taylor/ Nick Skaife

Matt Blood/ Dan Blood

Joe Harwood/ David Lumsden
Tim Bradley/ James Greenhough

Bevan Blacker / Dan Drake

Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
Dave Whitaker/ Andy Pullan
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Paul Rowland/ David Bell

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Overall Results

Car

Proton GTI
Proton Satria GTI
Ford Escort
Rover 25 GTi
Peugeot 205
Mini Cooper's
Proton Compact

Ford Puma

Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Puma
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 306 XSi
Peugeot 106

Proton Coupe
Honda Civic Type R
Mini Sprite

Proton Coupe

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

5:22 1 1
5:55 2 2
6:03 3 3
8:25 4 6
8:47 5 7
13:25 6 9
15:20 7 10
42:15 8 21
18:10 1 13
19:22 2 14
58:50 3 22
1F 30:18 4 23
9F 1:34:45 5 26
6:26 1
7:00 2
10:36 3
17:08 4 11

In Class Order

to MTC 28



Total Cls OI/A

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
25 S Geoff Goodwin/ Richard Wilson Proton Coupe 18:03 5 12
18 S Paul Buckel/ Steven Butler Proton Compact 20:05 6 15
20 S Pete Jagger/ Henry Carr Peugeot 205 Rallye 25:31 7 16
24 S Paul Reaney/ Richard Johnson Peugeot 106 25:34 8 17
28 S Allan Storer/ Tom Fenton Peugeot 205 25:43 9 18
19 S Steve Mitchell/ lan Mitchell Peugeot 205 29:47 10 19
30 S Gareth Frank/ Simon Taylor Vauxhall Astra GSi 32240 11 20
21 S Derek Long/ Andy Long MG ZR 1F54:30 12 24
22 S Mark Standen / lan Rayner Proton Satria 7F 1:49:40 13 25
27 S James Taylor/ Peter Littlefield Proton Satria GTi 11F 2:38:50 14 27

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Final Position on each Section forTimeCard1l toSTC 14

STC9
Posn Car Time
11 447

4:55

5:03

5:22
16 5:26
25 6:03

6:25

6:25
26 7:00
7:04
18 7:05
29 7:36
19 7:47
33 8:22
37 9:00
14 9:08
32 910
9:16
9:33
35 10:18

© 00 N o o0~ W DN P
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Posn
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

STC9

Car
21
28
30
17
22
34

9
36
20
24
27

Time
10:30
10:43
11:40
12:09
12:40
14:45
15:20
15:25
16:31
16:34

1F

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Final Position on each Section forTime Card2 to MTC 28

STC 23
Posn Car Time
1 1

o O O W N

11
14
16
18
19
20
24
25
26
28
29
30
32
33

© 0O N oo o M WD
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STC 23

Posn Car Time

21 34

22 35

23 7 042

24 27 050

25 21 1.00

26 36 1.57

27 37 2:50

28 22 1F

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Final Position after each Section forTimeCardl1l toSTC 14

STC9

Posn Car Time
1 2 4:55
2 3 5:03
3 1 5:22
4 16 5:26
5 25 6:03
6 5 6:25
7 26 7:00
8 29 7:36
9 11 8:47
10 32 9:10
11 9:16
12 10:04
13 14 10:08
14 19 10:47
15 33 11:22
16 17 12:09
17 12:25
18 13:33
19 18 14:05
20 35 14:18



Posn
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

STC9

Car Time
30 14:40
28 14:43

9 15:20
36 15:25
24 16:34
37 17:00
22 17:40
21 18:30
20 20:31
34 1F 21:45
27 6F 28:00

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
Final Position after each Section for Time Card2 to MTC 28

STC 23

Posn Car Time
1 1 5:22
2 16 5:26
3 5:55
4 6:03
5 26 7:00
6 5 7:25
7 11 8:47
8 29 9:36
9 14 11:08
10 13:25
11 15:20
12 25 16:03
13 32 16:10
14 33 17:22
15 18 19:05
16 24 19:34
17 28 21:43
18 20 24:31
19 19 27:47
20 21 28:30



STC 23

Posn Car Time
21 30 28:40
22 7 35:15
23 37 42:50

24 35 1F 29:18
25 36 1F 40:22
26 22 2F 59:40
27 34 8F 1:09:45
28 27 11F 2:33:50

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014

Final Awards to MTC 28
Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 1 Adrian Green / lan Gibbins Proton GTI
1st Expert 2  Phil Burton / Mike Petch Proton Satria GTI
2nd Expert 3 Richard Hunter / Sasha Heriot Ford Escort
3rd Expert 5 Dave Quinney / Gary Evans Rover 25 GTi
1st Semi-Expert 16 Craig Burgess / John Pickavance Proton Coupe
2nd Semi-Expert 26 Dave Whitaker / Andy Pullan Honda Civic Type R
3rd Semi-Expert 29 Paul Metcalfe / Stuart Wright Mini Sprite
1st Novice 32 Robert Taylor / Nick Skaife Vauxhall Corsa
2nd Novice 33 Matt Blood / Dan Blood Ford Puma

Best Malton Crew 11

Stan Featherstone / Richard Wardle Peugeot 205

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Car Cls
4 E

8 E
10 E
15 S
17 S

Final

Crew

Richard
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Tom
Spencer/
Sam
Spencer

Chris
McGough/
Alan
Jackson
David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright

MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC

1

Retirements

2

3

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
for Time Card 1 to STC 14

NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cls Oi
14 Checks Pens Total Pos Pc

In Starting Order

4 5 6 7 8 STC9 10 11 12 13

3 7:04 10:04 6
9:16 3 12:16 7

2 Smashed
second gear

9 5 No Brakes
12:09 15:00 27:09 13 ¢



MTC NTC STC NTC STC TTC STC NTC NTC STC STC NTC STC Route Other Cils Ol

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 STC9 10 11 12 13 14 Checks Pens Total Pos Pc
23 S Alan Non Starter

Bennison/

Alan

Edwards
36 N Scott 15:25 1 3 10:00 29:25 4

Wragg/

Nlhviea \AMvinh

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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Car Cls
4 E

8 E
10 E
15 S
17 S

Ryemoor Trophy Road Rally 2014
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 2 to MTC 28

Total

Time

Card MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other C
Crew 1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Total Pc
Richard 10:04 Retired
Hemingway/
Mike Ogram
Malcolm 12:16 Retired
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Tom 2:00 Smashec
Spencer/ second g
Sam
Spencer
Chris 14:00 No Brake
McGough/
Alan
Jackson
David 27:09 Retired
Wainwright/
Yvonne

Wainwright



Total

Time
Card MTC STC STC NTC STC STC STC TTC STC NTC STC NTC STC MTC Route Other C
Car Cls Crew 1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Checks Pens Total Pc
23 S Alan Non Star
Bennison/
Alan
Edwards
36 N Scott 29:25 2 1 6 1F 1:57 Stuck in
Wragg/
Nhvia \AMvianh+

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2014 at 07:03 GMT
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